
Mesto Igralka Igralec Klub Rezultat Krog

1. Anja Dobravec Andraž Babnik KK Triglav/Kamnik Finale  

2. Maša Rajakovič Blaž Čerin KK Ljubelj Finale  

3. Leila Lisjak Gašper Kragelj KK Adria 265 polfinale  

3. Nataša Radič Primož Kastaneto KK Pivka/Taborska J. 249 polfinale  

5. Saša Črep Dušan Pavlovič KK Celje/Izola 273 četrtfinale

6. Patricija Bizjak Simon Rajzman KK Ceršak 265 četrtfinale

7. Manca Gorup Jaka Gorup KK Pivka 261 četrtfinale

8. Amanda Zalar Denis Pašič KK Pivka 225 četrtfinale

9. Tamara Pevec Matic Babnik KK Kamnik 278 0smina finala

10. Urša Mejač Denis Narat KK Ljubelj/Rudar 270 0smina finala

11. Anja Forštnarič Luka Predovnik KK Triglav/Rudar 264 0smina finala

12. Maja Vengar Luka Potočnik KK Ljubelj 260 0smina finala

13. Maša Miklavec Nejc Miklavec KK Proteus 259 0smina finala

14. Maja Česnik Borut Bole KK Pivka 257 0smina finala

15. Špela Hribar Rok Jantol KK Kamnik 256 0smina finala

16. Nives Dekleva Robin Ulaga KK Proteus 252 0smina finala

17. Nataša Tibola Žiga Požar KK Proteus 272 šestnajstina finala

18. Tina Hren Domen Špeh KK Brest 265 šestnajstina finala

18. Nuša Bajželj Nik Predovnik KK Triglav/Rudar 265 šestnajstina finala

20. Nina Burkeljca Žan Grm KK Kamnik 261 šestnajstina finala

21. Maruša Forjanič Nejc Jurca KK Brest 260 šestnajstina finala

21. Tina Kresevič Danijel Lavrič KK Proteus 260 šestnajstina finala

23. Tea Repnik Metod Zamljen KK Kamnik 245 šestnajstina finala

23. Lucija Zalar Primož Tibola KK Proteus 245 šestnajstina finala

25. Nika Blagovič Klemen Ivančič KK Triglav/Litija 244 šestnajstina finala

26. Melani Jolič Nejc Požun KK Kočevje 240 šestnajstina finala

27. Maruša Kokalj Blaž Jerman KK Litija/Ograjca 238 šestnajstina finala

28. Sara Routar Anže Starman KK Ljubelj 232 šestnajstina finala

29. Lea Drnovšek Nejc Ocepek KK Zagorje 222 šestnajstina finala

30. Eva Dužnik Gal Jurca KK Proteus 217 šestnajstina finala

31. šestnajstina finala

32. šestnajstina finala

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO TANDEM MIX DVOJICE MLADINCI 2016

KAMNIK 28.3.2016

KONČNI VRSTNI RED
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Babnik Andraž - Dobravec Anja

Kastaneto Primož - Radič Nataša

Gorup Jaka - Gorup Manca
Predovnik Nik - Bajželj Nuša

130-120; 129-145  1:1 (11:10)

Pašič Denis - Zalar Amanda

105-131; 139-142  0:2

131-141; 139-124  1:1 (13:15)

139-132; 118:129  1:1 (15:13)

120-143; 105-125  0:2

122:143; 116-139  0:2   

Grm Žan - Burkeljca Nina

Pašič Denis - Zalar Amanda

Jerman Blaž - Kokalj Maruša 

Ivančič Klemen - Blagovič Nika

Narat Denis - Mejač Urša

Narat Denis - Mejač Urša

Kastaneto Primož - Radič Nataša

Pašič Denis - Zalar Amanda

Potočnik Luka - Vengar Maja

138-129; 137-103  2:0

117-130; 132-150  0:2

122:144; 123-134  0:2

126-142; 138-141  0:2

107-140; 110-132  0:2

Kastaneto Primož - Radič Nataša
144-111; 116-129  1:1 (15:16)

Jurca Gal - Dužnik Eva

132-123; 131-138 1:1 (14:11)

130-135; 142-130 1:1 (11:12)

134-118; 123-131 1:1 (11:14)

Babnik Andraž - Dobravec Anja

Gorup Jaka - Gorup Manca

Predovnik Luka - Forštnarič Anja Babnik Andraž - Dobravec Anja

Požar Žiga - Tibola Nataša

Gorup Jaka - Gorup Manca

Bole Borut - Česnik Maja

Babnik Andraž - Dobravec Anja

Bole Borut - Česnik Maja

Predovnik Luka - Forštnarič Anja

Starman Anže - Routar Sara

Potočnik Luka - Vengar Maja

Kastaneto Primož - Radič Nataša

Zamljen Metod - Repnik Tea
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Požun Nejc - Jolič Melani

Pavlovič Dušan - Črep Saša

Rajzman Simon - Bizjak Patricija

Rajzman Simon - Bizjak Patricija

Kragelj Gašper - Lisjak Leila

Čerin Blaž - Rajakovič Maša

145-129; 120:151  1:1 (8:10)

Pavlovič Dušan - Črep Saša

98-120; 124:124 (7:4) 1:1 (11:13)

122; 123  2:0

144:124;137:116  2:0

Kragelj Gašper - Lisjak Leila

Lavrič Danijel - Kresevič Tina

Babnik Matic - Pevec Tamara

Ulaga Robin - Dekleva Nives

Ocepek Nejc - Drnovšek Lea

Babnik Matic - Pevec Tamara

Kragelj Gašper - Lisjak Leila

Ulaga Robin - Dekleva Nives

134-127; 129-151 1:1 (24:22)

129-122; 144-145  1:1 (9:13)

Kragelj Gašper - Lisjak Leila

Špeh Domen - Hren Tina

Tibola Primož - Zalar Lucija

Jantol Rok - Hribar Špela

Miklavec Nejc - Miklavec Maša

Čerin Blaž - Rajakovič Maša

Čerin Blaž - Rajakovič Maša

Miklavec Nejc - Miklavec Maša

136-126; 136-134  2:0

139-133; 134-123  2:0

Pavlovič Dušan - Črep Saša
Jurca Nejc - Forjanič Maruša

Rajzman Simon - Bizjak Patricija

123-138;129-129 (6:4) 1:1 (11:14)

127; 105  0:2

131-103;134-134 (4:7) 1:1 (24:31)

132-125; 134-120  2:0

138-157; 121-129  0:2

129-127; 141-138  2:0

Čerin Blaž - Rajakovič Maša

Jantol Rok - Hribar Špela

138-147; 122-147  0:2



Babnik Andraž - Dobravec Anja

1.Mesto

2.Mesto

118-132; 140-137  1:1 (:12)

Babnik Andraž - Dobravec Anja

Čerin Blaž - Rajakovič Maša

Kastaneto Primož - Radič Nataša

Kragelj Gašper - Lisjak Leila

3.Mesto

3.Mesto

Čerin Blaž - Rajakovič Maša


